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Sportverein Blankenloch 1911 e.V. ( 21620)
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Anlage
Eggensteiner Str. 142, 76297 Stutensee
T 01704342699 me@svb-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Eggensteiner Str. 142, 76297 Stutensee
T 072449477794 info@svb-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Frank
T 0163-4441176 sportwart@svb-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Stitou, Vanessa
T +491728050945 stitou.schnell@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1

MF: Stephan Ansperger
m 01727280420; s.ansperger@gmail.com
Herren 30 (4er) 2
MF: Aziz Stitou

m 01728050945; stitou.schnell@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Nagel, Norman

Weinbrecht, Julian-Alexander

Seitz, Ralph

Hotzel, René
Nagel, Marcel
Kiefer, Volker
Rieder, Christian
Stengl, Eric

Krause, Marc
Egert, Michael
Hartmann, Frank
Vogt, Marvin

Buck, Marco
Kolbenschlag, Steven
Postleb, Toni
Graupner, Marc
Ansperger, Stephan
Bereit, Thomas
Kraus, Michael
Rhode, Jochen
Sema, Nico

Nichiri, Marco (ITA gA)
Dr. Banik, Nidhu lal
Stitou, Aziz

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18600560
19300410
16901403
19305263
19101781
17001238
19001303
17452375
18906230
18352420
17908884
18153358
17159078
18553038
18900900
18906103
18064214
18601268
18891654
16301754
19006961
17280421
17651447
18153723

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
25 Wesch, Benjamin 18653829
26 Basa, Christian 17951965
27 Heneka, Steffen 17356165
28 Dr. Batista de Sousa, Wescley 18353576
Tiago (BRAY*)
LK DR - Info 29 Bierweiler, Thomas 17551308
Sen. 30 Kempa, Markus 17401144
LK3,6 31 Seitz, Lukas 19451746
LK6,4 32 Groger, Steven 17455448
LK7,6 33 Strasser, Kevin 19156876
LK8,0 34 Prestel, Ben 18254638
LK8,6 35 Ddbelin, Marco 18255877
LK9,0 36 Niebes, Thomas 17164172
LK9,0 37 Seitz, Sascha 19451748
LK9,9 38 Neumann, Stephan 17452792
LK10,2 L
LK10.2 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK11,1
LK13,3
LK13,7
LK14,3
LK14,6
LK15,4
LK16,1
LK16,8
LK17,0
LK17,1
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK20,1
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK20,7

LK21,0

LK21,9

LK21,9

LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK22,6
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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